Profec Kegelriickschlagventil
PVC-U 90 mm Klebemuffe
10bar DN80 Grau Typ 5000
(0111573)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff
Material (Feder)
Material Gehduse
Material Dichtung
Anschluss
Dichtung
Temperaturbereich
Mal

Lange

DN

AuBen g
Offnungsdruck

Arbeitsdruck

Grau

5000

PVC-U

Edelstahl 302

PVC-U

EPDM

Klebemuffe

0°C-40°C

90 mm

249 mm

80

185 mm

0,025 bar

10 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




L 249 mm

L1 51 mm
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